
$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

Electrical Service $35.00

$70.00

Plumbing $105.00

$70.00

State of WI. Stamp $30.00

Base  Fee. $115.00

Electrical Service $35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

Additions $120.00

Major Remodel (Bath-Kitchen) $90.00

Attached Garage $80.00

Basement Remodel $80.00

Electrical Service $50.00

Electrical $80.00

Plumbing $80.00

$45.00

$45.00

$30.00

$45.00

$50.00

$300.00

$100.00

$50.00

Escrow required on all new construction projects

Town of Rantoul Required on all new 1 or 2 Family Dwellings 

*Additional permits that may be required: County Land Use, Township 

Zoning, Sanitary Permit

Electrical 

Culvert  Permit

Misc. Permit- No inspection

Misc. Permit-One Inspection

Required on all new Manufactured Homes

Applies only to Homes built after June 1, 1980

Erosion Control

Escrow Fee

RAN-

Erosion Control

 Remodeling or Additions

Deck Permit

5000 Sq. Ft. or more

Electrical

Heating & A/C

New Manufactured Dwellings

Payable to Town of Rantoul

Total:

Plumbing

Town of Rantoul Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

Owner/Contractor:

Permit #


