Town of Rantoul Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17			
Address of Project:		Owner/Contractor:	RAN-
New 1 & 2 Family Dw	ellings		RAN-
Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.	\$300.00		
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00		
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00		
Electrical Service	\$35.00		
Electrical	\$70.00		
Plumbing	\$105.00		
Heating & A/C	\$70.00		
State of WI. Stamp	\$30.00		
New Manufactured Dwellings			
Base Fee.	\$115.00		
Electrical Service	\$35.00		
Electrical	\$35.00		
Plumbing	\$35.00		
Erosion Control	\$35.00		
Remodeling or Additions		Applies only to Homes built after J	une 1, 1980
Additions	\$120.00		
Major Remodel (Bath-Kitche	•		
Attached Garage	\$80.00		
Basement Remodel	\$80.00		
Electrical Service	\$50.00		
Electrical	\$80.00		
Plumbing	\$80.00		
Deck Permit	\$45.00		
Erosion Control	\$45.00		
Misc. Permit- No inspection	\$30.00		
Misc. Permit-One Inspection			
Culvert Permit	\$50.00		
Escrow Fee \$300.00		quired on all new construction proje	cts
Town of Rantoul \$100.00	•	on all new 1 or 2 Family Dwellings	
\$50.00	Required	on all new Manufactured Homes	
*Additional permits that may	he required: (County Land Use Township	
Zoning, Sanitary Permit	55 roquirou.	County Land Coo, Township	Total:
			Payable to Town of Rantoul

Payable to Town of Rantoul